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1. General Information

Type OTHER Category
District

Estimate
Tender

NleT _01 Put to

Reference

Tender
e Tender Id Description

Estimated Work Value -
2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
No

Exempted? Fee Type

3. Critical Dates

Tender Publish Date 10-09-2020 05:30 PM
Download Start Date
Last Date of Application 09-10-2020 05:00 PM

Last Date of Submission 09-10-2020 05:00 PM

Fin Bid Opening Date

Uploading Bid Date Time
4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
Date Venue
5. Work Details

Sl No Description

2\ Public Health Engineering Department
Government of West Bengal

Tender: NleT _01

Mode Method
Inviting Authority Superintending Engineer, North Bengal Circle-II
Memo No 444/NBC-II Memo Date 08-09-2020

Retrofitting Of Functional Household Tap Connections(FHTC) under different Water Supply Scheme

In different Block in Under Raiganj Division.

Payable To Payable At

Sale/Submission Start Date
Sale/Download End Date 09-10-2020 05:00 PM
Last Date of Permission

Tech Bid Opening Date

Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Address

Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

Retrofitting Of Functional Household Tap Connections(FHTC) under Bheur

1 and adjoining Mouzas Water Supply Scheme In Kaliaganj Block in Under

Raiganj Division.

1,24,48,300.00 60 Days 2,48,966.00

Retrofitting Of Functional Household Tap Connections(FHTC) under

2 Majlishpur and adjoining Mouzas Water Supply Scheme In Goalpokher-I

Block in under Raiganj Division

1,51,86,406.00 60 Days 3,03,728.00

Retrofitting Of Functional Household Tap Connections(FHTC) under Pirojpur

and adjoining Mouzas Water Supply Scheme In Raiganj Block in under

1,94,23,000.00 60 Days 3,88,460.00



Raiganj Division.

Retrofitting Of Functional Household Tap Connections(FHTC) under
Paharajpur and adjoining Mouzas Water Supply Scheme In Itahar Block in

under Raiganj Division.

Retrofitting Of Functional Household Tap Connections(FHTC) under
Udaypur and adjoining Mouzas Water Supply Scheme In Raiganj Block in
under Raiganj Division.

Retrofitting of Functional Household Tap Connections(FHTC) under Piplan
and adjoining Mouzas Water Supply Scheme In Raiganj Block in under
Raiganj Division.

Retrofitting of FUNCTIONAL HOUSEHOLD TAP CONNECTIONS (FHTC) under
Noabari and adjoining Mouzas Water Supply Scheme in Raiganj Block in
Under Raiganj Division.

Retrofitting of FUNCTIONAL HOUSEHOLD TAP CONNECTIONS (FHTC) under
Bhagabati and adjoining Mouzas Water Supply Scheme in Chopra Block in

under Raiganj Division.

6. Attachments

Sl No

10

n

12

13

14

15

File Name

BOQ_08.xls

BOQ_03.xls

BOQ_06.xls

ScopeofWorkforFHTC.pdf

BOQ_04.xls

WBForm2911.pdf

BOQ_02.xls

Venderlist.pdf

Drawing.pdf

BOQ_07.xls

BOQ_01.xls

BOQ_05.xls

NleT.pdf

GeneralandspecialCondition.pdf

GeneralSpecicationMaterials.pdf

1,33,97,774.00

1,38,32,335.00

1,44,28,548.00

1,39,63,946.00

1,94,23,077.00

60 Days

60 Days

60 Days

60 days

60 Days

2,67,955.00

2,76,647.00

2,88,571.00

2,79,279.00

3,88,462.00
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