Tender: NIeT \_01

#### 1. General Information

Туре	OTHER	Category		Mode		Method	
District			Inviting Authority		Superintending Engine	eer, North Benga	ıl Circle-II
Tender Reference	NIeT_01	Estimate Put to Tender		Memo No	444/NBC-II	Memo Date	08-09-2020
e Tender Id		Description	Retrofitting Of Functional Household Tap Connections(FHTC) under different Water Supply Scheme In different Block in Under Raiganj Division.				
Estimated Work Value -							

## 2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details

Exempted?	No	Fee Type	P	Payable To	Payable At	

#### 3. Critical Dates

Tender Publish Date	10-09-2020 05:30 PM	Sale/Submission Start Date	
Download Start Date		Sale/Download End Date	09-10-2020 05:00 PM
Last Date of Application	09-10-2020 05:00 PM	Last Date of Permission	
Last Date of Submission	09-10-2020 05:00 PM	Tech Bid Opening Date	
Sin Rid Oneming Date		Tech Bid Uploading Date	
Fin Bid Opening Date		Time	
Uploading Bid Date Time			

# 4. Pre-bid Meeting Details

|--|

# 5. Work Details

Sl No	Description	Estimated Cost (Rs.)	Completion Time	EMD (Rs.)
	Retrofitting Of Functional Household Tap Connections(FHTC) under Bheur			
1	and adjoining Mouzas Water Supply Scheme In Kaliaganj Block in Under	1,24,48,300.00	60 Days	2,48,966.00
	Raiganj Division.			
	Retrofitting Of Functional Household Tap Connections(FHTC) under			
2	Majlishpur and adjoining Mouzas Water Supply Scheme In Goalpokher-I	1,51,86,406.00	60 Days	3,03,728.00
	Block in under Raiganj Division			
	Retrofitting Of Functional Household Tap Connections(FHTC) under Pirojpur			
3	and adjoining Mouzas Water Supply Scheme In Raiganj Block in under	1,94,23,000.00	60 Days	3,88,460.00

	Raiganj Division.			
4	Retrofitting Of Functional Household Tap Connections(FHTC) under  Paharajpur and adjoining Mouzas Water Supply Scheme In Itahar Block in	1,33,97,774.00	60 Days	2,67,955.00
	under Raiganj Division.			
	Retrofitting Of Functional Household Tap Connections(FHTC) under			
5	Udaypur and adjoining Mouzas Water Supply Scheme In Raiganj Block in under Raiganj Division.	1,38,32,335.00	60 Days	2,76,647.00
	Retrofitting of Functional Household Tap Connections(FHTC) under Piplan			
6	and adjoining Mouzas Water Supply Scheme In Raiganj Block in under Raiganj Division.	1,44,28,548.00	60 Days	2,88,571.00
	Retrofitting of FUNCTIONAL HOUSEHOLD TAP CONNECTIONS (FHTC) under			
7	Noabari and adjoining Mouzas Water Supply Scheme in Raiganj Block in	1,39,63,946.00	60 days	2,79,279.00
	Under Raiganj Division.			
	Retrofitting of FUNCTIONAL HOUSEHOLD TAP CONNECTIONS (FHTC) under			
8	Bhagabati and adjoining Mouzas Water Supply Scheme in Chopra Block in	1,94,23,077.00	60 Days	3,88,462.00
	under Raiganj Division.			

## 6. Attachments

Sl No	File Name
1	BOQ_08.xls
2	BOQ_03.xls
3	B0Q_06.xls
4	ScopeofWorkforFHTC.pdf
5	B0Q_04.xls
6	WBForm2911.pdf
7	B0Q_02.xls
8	Venderlist.pdf
9	Drawing.pdf
10	BOQ_07.xls
11	BOQ_01.xls
12	BOQ_05.xls
13	NIeT.pdf
14	GeneralandspecialCondition.pdf
15	GeneralSpecicationMaterials.pdf